4. Crosslauf am 27.09.2015 in Marktl

ca. 3.700 m
Platz Stnr.
1.
1.

ca. 8500 m

NoOPRrWONE2=

46
47

200
150
190
148
175
74
20
45

Name, Vorname Geb
Kalusok, Karin 1962
Wimmer, Ramona 1994

Diensthuber, Josef 1981
Estermaier, Klaus 1970
WeilRgerber, Christian 1969
Herzog, Albert 1963
Sofin, Mikhail 1975

Niederauer, Thomas 1961
Schmidt, Robert 1969
Rumpf, Volker 1968

AK
W 50
W 20

M 30
M 45
M 45
M 50
M 40
M 50
M 45
M 45

Verein
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
IDAA Deutschland

Leistung
17:01,6
17:23,5

28:46,7
30:30,7
33:22,3
33:24,3
34:31,9
35:35,9
35:45,6
36:55,6

min
min

min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min



